
EXPERIENCING THE GLOBETROTTERS IS EVEN BETTER LIVE!

Ask about our “Birthday Party” and “Magic Pass Packages!”

SAVEUP TO
FOR GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE

$27.50

FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS CALL 612.673.1311  -  ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN
targetcenter.com/groups

$59.50
$52.00
$44.50
$37.00
$29.50
$22.00
$17.00$17.00

$87.00
$77.00
$62.00
$47.00
$37.00
$27.00
$22.00$22.00

Lower Level/Low Rows/Sides
Lower Level/Sides/Corners/Ends/Midway Up 
Lower Level/Sides/Corners/Ends/Midway Up
Lower Level/Sides/Corners/Ends/Upper Rows
Lower Level/Corners/Ends/Upper Rows
Lower Level/Corners/Ends/Upper Rows

MMagic Pass

REGULAR PRICE DISCOUNTED PRICE

SATURDAY, MARCH 28, 2020 • 2:00 PM & 7:00 PM


