THE ORIGINAL

HARLEM GLOBETROTTERS

SATURDAY, MARCH 28, 2020 • 2:00 PM & 7:00 PM



\$50.50

PUSHING THE LIMITS OF FAMILY FUN

The world-famous HARLEM GLOBETROTTERS will bring their new "Pushing the Limits" World Tour to Target Center in downtown Minneapolis. Globetrotters' fans will experience even bigger moments and memories, including a live world record attempt at each game. Plus, many markets will feature a glow in the dark performance.

EXPERIENCING THE GLOBETROTTERS IS EVEN BETTER LIVE!





ψ07.00	LOWER LEVER/LOW NOWS/SIGES	φυσ.υυ
\$77.00	Lower Level/Sides/Corners/Ends/Midway Up	\$52.00
\$62.00	Lower Level/Sides/Corners/Ends/Midway Up	\$44.50
\$47.00	Lower Level/Sides/Corners/Ends/Upper Rows	\$37.00
\$37.00	Lower Level/Corners/Ends/Upper Rows	\$29.50
\$27.00	Lower Level/Corners/Ends/Upper Rows	\$22.00
\$22.00	Magic Pass	\$17.00

Ask about our "Birthday Party" and "Magic Pass Packages!"